

9 CS DJ ADJ 456/25 SATBIR SINGH Vs. ANURADHA KUMAR

21.08.2025

Present: None.

Steps not taken. Be taken within a week.

Put up for further proceedings on **16.10.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **21.08.2025** (GM)

At 12.30 PM

At this stage, Sh. Priyansh, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff has appeared. He is apprised about today's proceedings and NDOH.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **21.08.2025** (GM)