

27 CS DJ ADJ 456/25
SATBIR SINGH Vs. ANURADHA KUMAR

19.03.2026

Present: Sh. Aarin Kaushik, Ld Counsel for plaintiff.

Today the matter is fixed for clarifications if any/orders.

Due to exceptionally heavy board, no time left.

Put up for clarifications, if any/order on **24.03.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 19.03.2026